
Gorakhpur - Tatanagar Special Fare Festival Special/05012 - Exp - NER 
BJU/Barauni Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction 

9h 5m - 412 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 19:00 0 1 0 43 84 NER
2 DEOS Deoria Sadar 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 49 49 78 NER
3 SV Siwan Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 0 1 119 43 69 NER
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 23:05 23:15 10m 0 1 180 81 58 NER
5 SEE Sonpur Junction 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 234 14 56 ECR
6 HJP Hajipur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 239 65 55 ECR
7 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 01:15 01:25 10m 0 2 293 52 57 ECR
8 SPJ Samastipur Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 345 47 47 ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 03:35 03:45 10m 0 2 396 35 48 ECR
10 JAJ Jhajha 06:25 06:30 5m 0 2 489 71 138 ECR
11 ASN Asansol Junction 08:40 09:00 20m 2 643 52 106 ER
12 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 09:43 09:45 2m 0 2 680 52 155 SER
13 PRR Purulia Junction 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 719 39 234 SER
14 TATA Tatanagar Junction 12:50 0 2 808 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 15 2024 (00:48)

Oct 15 2024 (00:48)

1

1


